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e B R MP-1 | MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 I IGE YD) %

2018/1/2 14:.00 |0.901 | 1.500 | 0.944 {1.781|1.203 | 0.496 ] 0.886 | 0.847 | NNW 4.9
2018/1/2 14:10 [0.902 | 1.500 [0.845 |1.780 | 1.202 { 0.485 | 0.886 |0.846 | WNW 4.1

32
e

2018/1/2 14:20 10.903 | 1.500 |0.946 |1.785 | 1.201 {0496 |0.887 |0.847 | W 6.2
2018/1/2 14:30 | 0.903 | 1.499 | 0.946 |1.785 | 1.202 | 0.497 [0.886 | 0.848 | W .8.7
2018/1/2 14:40 [0.903 | 1.500 | 0.944 ;1.785 | 1.202 {0.498 {0.884 ;0.851 | W 7.3
2018/1/2 14:50 10.903 [ 1.502 {0.944 | 1.784 | 1.200 { 0.497 | 0.886 {0.845 | W 8.3
2018/1/2 15:00 {0.903 |1.502 | 0.946 |1.784 | 1.200 | 0.496 |0.886 | 0.848 | W 5.6

2018/1/2 15:10 . | 0.902 | 1.501 | 0.943 [1.785 | 1.202 | 0.496 {0.885 |0.847 | WNW 4.9
2018/1/2 15:20 |0.903 | 1.503 | 0.945 | 1.785 | 1.200 | 0496 {0.886 |0.848 | NW 3.8
2018/1/2 15:30 [ 0.902 | 1.501 1 0.947 |1.783 |1.202 | 0.497 |0.885 | 0.848 | NNW 28
2018/1/2 15:40 [0.802 | 1.505 [0.945 | 1.783 | 1.204 | 0.498 |0.885 | 0.848 | NNW 4.4
2018/1/2 15:50 |0.903 |1.503 [0.945 [1.783 | 1.201 | 0.497 |0.885 [ 0.846 | NW 38
2018/1/2 16:00 |0.900 | 1.503 | 0.945 [1.783 |1.202 | 0,496 | 0.884 ;0.850 | NW 3.3
2018/1/2 16:10 | 0.900-| 1.502 [ 0.943 |1.782 | 1.202 | 0.498 |0.885 [0.850 { NNW 5.1
2018/1/2 16:20 | 0.903 1 503 |0.945 |1.783 |11.201 | 0.496 |0.885 | 0.848 | NNW 4.8
2018/1/2 16:30 | 0.900 | 1,503 |0.945 |1.783 | 1.202 | 0.496 |0.883 | 0.847 | NNW 4.8
2018/1/2 16:40 |0.900 | 1.499 |0.946 | 1.782 |1 1.201 | 0.498 |0.884 |0.847 | NW 4.2
2018/1/2 16:50 [0.900 | 1.501 [0.845 11.783 }1.202 | 0.497 |0.882 |0.847 | NW 3.6
2018/1/2 17:.00 10.901 {1.498 [0.843 {1.783 }1.202 | 0.495 [0.883 1 0.847 | WNW | 3.6
2018/1/2 17:10 [ 0.809 | 1.501 ;0.943 11.781 [1.200 | 0.496 [0.884 | 0847 | W 3.0
2018/1/2 17:20 {0901 |1.499 0945 |1.780 [1.199 | 0.494 |0.883 |0.849 | WSW | 28
2018/1/2 17:30 10.900 | 1.499 0843 {1.778 } 1.200 | 0.493 | 0.885 | 0.846 | WSW 3.8

1

]

2018/1/2 17:40_ 10899 | 1.501 {0943 [1.783 | 1.201 | 0.495 |0.883 |0.848 | WSW 4.4
2018/1/2 17:50 | 0.900 | 1.501 |[0.943 | 1.780 | 1.195 | 0.495 | 0.885 | 0.845 | WSW 4.9
2018/1/2 18:00 [0.900 | 1.501 |0.941 |1.782 | 1.200 | 0.493 | 0.883 | 0.848 | WSW 5.4
2018/1/2 18:10 1 0.899 |1.502 {0.942 [1.778 | 1.202 | 0.496 | 0.883 [0.847 | W 4.5
2018/1/2 18:20 10.899 |1.500 [0.942 |1.780 | 1.200 | 0.496 [0.882 | 0.844 | WSW 4.1
2018/1/2 18:30 | 0.901 | 1.502 | 0.942 |1.779 |1.198 | 0.495 |0.884 | 0.847 | WSW 3.7
2018/1/2 18:40 | 0.900 | 1.501 |0.943 | 1.780 | 1.200 | 0.495 10.884 10845 | W 2.8
2018/1/2 18:50 10.900 | 1.500 | 0.943 [1.783 | 1.201 { 0.485 {0.883 | 0.847 | WNW 3.0
2018/1/2 19:00 10.899 |1.499 [0.842 |1.782 |1.201 | 0.495 [0.884 | 0.848 [ NNW 2.2
2018/1/2 1910 {0.899 11.498 |0.942 |1.781 |1.199 | 0.484 1 0.883 | 0.848 | NNW 6.1 _
2018/1/2 19:20 10901 11.501 | 0.943 [ 1.780 | 1.201 | 0.494 [0.883 }0.844 | NNW 6.1
2018/1/2 18:30 10.900 | 1.501 ;0.943 [1.783 | 1.200 | 0.494 | 0.883 | 0.847 | NNW 5.6
2018/1/2 19:40 10,903 {1.499 | 0.942 | 1:781 | 1.200 10495 10.886 {0.847 | N 4.9
2018/1/2 19:50 }0.901 !1.500 | 0.943 | 1.783 | 1.200 | 0.495 10.883 | 0.843 | NNW 5.8
2018/1/2 20:00 |0.900 {1.502 |0.942 |1.782 |1.201 [ 0.493 | 0.883 [0.846 | NNW 4.9
2018/1/2 20:10_ | 0.901 |1.501 {0942 |1.782 |1.199 | 0.494 | 0.883 |0.848 | NNW 4.6
2018/1/2 20:20 1 0.302 | 1.501 10.943 [1.782 |1.199 | 0495 | 0.883 | 0.849 | NNW 5.6
2018/1/2 20:30 | 0.900 | 1.499 |0:942 |11.781 [1.199 | 0.494 [0.882 [0.848 | NNW 52
2018/1/2 20:40 10,901 |1.503 {0.941 |1.781 | 1.202 | 0.496 [0.883 | 0.847 | NNW 4.4
2018/1/2 20:50 | 0.899 [ 1.502 {0.944 11.779 | 1.201 | 0.494 [ 0.884 | 0.848 | WNW 1.5
2018/1/2 21:00 [0.900 | 1.501 [0.942 [1.785 |1.202 | 0.495 {0.882 | 0.847 | NNW 31
2018/1/2 21:10_10.902 [ 1501 |0.942 |1.782 11.199 | 0.487 [0.882 |0.846 | WSW 3.2
2018/1/2 21:20 [0.901 |1.502 [0.943-]1.780 {1.203 | 0.494 {0.883 10847 | SW 9.7
2018/1/2 21:30 10.902 | 1.500 |0.944 |1.782 {1.199 | 0494 [0.885 | 0.848 | SW 10.8
2018/1/2 21:40 [ 0.900 [ 1.495 [ 0.942 |1.780 | 1.200 | 0.495 | 0.884 [ 0.849 | WSW | - 85
2018/1/2 21:50 | 0.902 |1.502 [ 0.941 |1.780 | 1.200 | 0.495 | 0.882 10.849 | W 3.5
2018/1/2 22:00 | 0.899 |1.502 |0.943 |1.785 | 1.198 | 0.494 |0.884 [0.847 | WSW 4.3
2018/1/2 22:10 |0.902 | 1.501 |0.942 [1.781 |1.199 | 0.495 | 0.883 |0.845 | WSW 4.1
2018/1/2 22:20 10.902 | 1.502 10.942 [1.783 | 1.197 [ 0496 (0.885 | 0.846 | NW 2.3

2018/1/2 22:30 [ 0.901 [1.498 [ 0942 |1.781 [1.200 | 0497 |0.884 |0.848 | N 2.2
2018/1/2 22:40 10.899 11.499 (0943 |1.780 | 1.200 | 0,494 | 0.884 | 0.847 % CALM
2018/1/2 22:50 10.900 }1.498 [ 0.942 11.782 | 1.201 | 0.495 |0.883 (0848 | W 5.0
2018/1/2 23:00 10.900 | 1,498 | 0.943 | 1.780 |1.202 ) 0.494 [0.885 | 0.847 | NNW 4.7
2018/1/2 23:10_ ;1 0.800 | 1.502 [ 0.943 |1.781 |1.201 | 0.495 }0.884 | 0.847 N 8.2

2018/1/2 23:20 | 0.901 |1.502 | 0.942 | 1.778 | 1.200 | 0.493 | 0.883 | 0.848 |. NNW 6.9
2018/1/2 23:30 [ 0.902 [ 1.502 |0.942 |1.780 [ 1.199 | 0.496 | 0.883 | 0.848 | NNW 5.6
2018/1/2 23:40 10.900 [1.501 |0.941 |1.782 |1.202 | 0.495 |0.884 {0.840 | NW 4.1
2018/1/2 23:50 |0.899 | 1.501 [0.942 |1.781 | 1.199 | 0.495 | 0.884 | 0.847 | NNW 5.9
2018/1/3 0:00 [0.898 [1.498 [0.942 [1.781 [1.200 | 0494 |0.885 |0.848 | NW 6.6
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2018/1/30:10 | 0.898 [1.502 | 0.943 |1.781 | 1.198 | 0.495 [0.883 [ 0.847 | NW 15
2018/1/30:20 {0.898°]1.501 | 0.942 | 1.781 | 1.199 | 0.495 | 0.883 | 0.847 | NNW 73
2018/1/30:30 {0.900 }1.500 | 0.941 |1.781 | 1.200 | 0.495 | 0.883 [ 0.847 | NNW 6.7
. 2018/1/30:40 10899 1501 | 0.843 |1.781 |1.199 | 0.494 [0.885 [0.847 | NW 719
2018/1/30:50 [0.200 ;1.502 |0.941 | 1.784 | 1.200 | 0.495 | 0.882 | 0.847 | NW 17
2018/1/3 1:00 1 0.800 | 1.498 | 0.843 [1.781 |1.199 | 0.496 |0.882 |0.848 | WNW 714
2018/1/3 1:10 [ 0.898 [1.499 | 0.942 [1.780 |1.199 | 0.496 ] 0.883 | 0.847 | NW 6.3
2018/1/3 1:20 | 0.900 | 1.499 |0.943 | 1.782 {1.200 | 0.496 ] 0.885 | 0.847 | NNW 7.3
2018/1/31:30 | 0.899 [1.501 | 0.941 |1.780 |1.201 | 0.496 }0.884 |0.849 | NW 7.5
2018/1/3 1:40 10.899 |1.501 {0941 11.782 {1.199 | 0.495 {0.884 [0.846 | NW 9.1
2018/1/3 1:50 | 0.900 [ 1497 |0,942 |1.781 | 1.199 | 0.495 {0.884 | 0.848 | NW 4.0
2018/1/32:00 | 0.900 [1.499 10.944 {1.780 | 1.200 | 0.495 ] 0.882 | 0.847 | NW 6.1
2018/1/3 2:10 - | 0.900 | 1.501 10.943 [1.781 | 1.200 [ 0.495 {0.883 |0.846 | NW 6.0
2018/1/32:20 | 0.900 | 1.495 {0941 11.782 11.198 | 0.495 |0.884 | 0.847 | NW 6.7
2018/1/32:30 ]0.899 | 1.501 |0.941 | 1.781 [1.199 | 0.493 (0.883 | 0.847 | NW 8.4
2018/1/32:40 |0.900 | 1.500 [ 0.941 |1.781 [1.200 | 0.485 | 0.885 j0.845 | NW 8.0
2018/1/32:50 |0.900 {1.501 [0.941 [1.781 [1.200 | 0496 |0.884 | 0.848 | NW 8.4
2018/1/33.00 10.901 ;1503 |0.942 11.781 |1.201 | 0.495 | 0.883 [0.846 | NW 6.8
2018/1/33:10 | 0.897 {1.502 |10.942 11.781 |1.201 | 0.494 |10.884 | 0.847 | NW 4.7
2018/1/33:20 [0.900 {1.499 |0.942 |11.782 | 1.201 | 0.494 |.0.883 | 0.846 | NW 4.2
2018/1/3 3:30 [ 0.897 {1.500 |0.942 11,779 | 1.200 | 0.494 | 0.883 | 0.845 | WNW 3.5
2018/1/3 3:40 10.898 | 1.501 |0.941 1778 | 1.201 | 0.497 {0.882 ;0.846 | WNW 1.5
2018/1/3 3:50 |0.900 | 1.500 {0.942 | 1.780 |1.200 | 0.496 10.882 | 0.848 | WNW 2.6
2018/1/34:00 [0.900 | 1.499 {0.943 |1.781 | 1.198 | 0.495 |0.882 | 0.846 | WNW 2.8
2018/1/3 4:10 | 0.896 | 1.500 10.942 11.779 |1.198 | 0494 |0.882 {0.846 | W 2.2
2018/1/34:20 | 0.898 | 1.500 | 0.941 :1.780 | 1.200 | 0.496 |0.883 | 0.847 * CALM
2018/1/3 430 | 0.898 | 1.502 | 0.941 }1.783 | 1.199 | 0.493 {0.883 | 0.847 * CALM
2018/1/3 440 10898 11.502 10941 [1.778 | 1.196 [ 0.494 |0.883 | 0.846 E 0.8
2018/1/3 450 |0.899 11.499 [0.942 [1.777 |1.197 | 0.496 {0.884 |0.846 | NE 1.2
2018/1/35:00 10.897 11.498 10942 [1.778 [ 1.197 | 0.494 {0.883 | 0.847 | NNE 2.2

i1z b e i

x
7

2018/1/3 5:10__10.897 {1.499 10939 |1.779 1.198 | 0.493 ;0.882 | 0.847 | NNE 28
2018/1/35:20 10.898 {1.498 |0.939 |1.779 {1.189 | 0495 {0.882 |0.846 | N 34
2018/1/35:30 | 0.898 11.498 10942 |1.778 1.196 | 0.495 |0.883 | 0.846 N - 3.8
2018/1/3 540 [0.898 |1.500°10.942 11.778 {1.197 | 0.496 | 0,883 | 0.845 N 54
2018/1/3 65:50 |0.898 |1.500 10.940 | 1.779 11.199 | 0.494 [0.881 |0.846 | N 5.7
2018/1/3 6:00 |0.899 |1.498 |0.938 |1.780 | 1.196 {0492 |0.881 [0.846 | NNW | 57

2018/1/36:10 10.898 | 1,500 | 0.939 |1.779 11.199 | 0492 | 0.882 | 0.846 | NNW 6.4
2018/1/3 6:20 | 0.898 | 1.501 [0.9040 | 1,775 | 1.196 { 0.493 | 0.881 |0.847 N 6.3
2018/1/36:30 |0.894 |1.497 |0.938 |1.778 |1.198 | 0.493 |0.882 | 0.846 | NNW 7.2
2018/1/36:40 |0.894 [1.499 | 0.938 |1.781 |1.198 | 0.492 [0.882 [0.846 | NNW 6.7
2018/1/36:50 [0.896 [1.500 (0938 |1.779 |1.198 | 0.493 | 0.882 | 0.847 | NNW 6.9
2018/1/37:00 10.896 | 1.498 (0.940 | 1.777 |1.197 | 0.481 | 0.880 [ 0.848 | NW 6.5
2018/1/3 7:10 1 0.897 | 1.496 | 0.936 [1.780 | 1.198 1 0.482 | 0.881 | 0.845 | NW 6.7
2018/1/37:20 {0.895 | 1.500 | 0.936 | 1,776 | 1.197 | 0490 | 0.882 | 0.846 | NW 6.0
2018/1/3 7:30 1 0.897 | 1.500 | 0.937 }1.777 | 1.198 | 0.491 ;0.884 | 0.847 | WNW 2.6
2018/1/3 7140 1 0.895 11.500 ;0.938 {1.778 | 1.187 | 0.493 |0.883 | 0.846 N 1.8
2018/1/37:50 [0.897 {1.498 [0.939 | 1.777 | 1.200 | 0.492 |0.882 | 0.846 | NNW 1.7
2018/1/3 8:00_ |1 0.900 | 1.500 {0.938 11.776 | 1.198 | 0.493 | 0.880 | 0.846 | NNW 3.8
2018/1/38:10 |0.899 [1.498 10940 j1.777 | 1.196 | 0.493 |0.882 | 0,846 N 49
2018/1/38:20 [0.899 |1.497 10941 [1.777 |1.198 | 0.490 [0.884 | 0.845 | NNW 3.5
2018/1/3 8:30 1 0.899 | 1.499 | 0941 [1.779 ]1.198 | 0495 | 0.883 | 0.846 | NNW 2.6
2018/1/3 8:40 | 0.898 | 1.500 | 0.241 11.780 | 1.197 | 0.494 | 0.881 | 0.846 | NW 3.1
2018/1/3 8:50 10800 |1.501 10.943 | 1.778 |1.198 | 0.493 -] 0.883 | 0.846 | WNW 8.3
2018/1/39:00 |0.900 |1.504 {0.942 [1.781 |1.199 | 0.495 | 0.883 | 0.847 | WNW 1.8
2018/1/3 9:10 10.899 |1.502 | 0.943 |1.780 |1.195 | 0.493 | 0.885 [0.847 | WNW 9.7
2018/1/39:20 (0900 |1.502 |0.943 |1.781 [1.197 | 0.493 [0.885 |0.848 | W 8.6
2018/1/39:30 [0.900 [ 1.502 | 0.943 [1.779 |1.198 | 0.492 ] 0.884 [0.846 | WNW 8.5
2018/1/3 9:40 1 0.901 | 1.502 [0.942 | 1.784 | 1.199 | 0.493 10.885 [0.848 | W 10.4
2018/1/3 9:50 [0.901 | 1.502 {0.942 [1.779 [ 1.199 | 0.495 ;0.884 | 0.849 | WNW 10.3
2018/1/3 10:00 10.903 | 1.502 [0.942 |1.781 {1.198 | 0.494 10.883 | 0.849 | WNW 11.1
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2018/1/2 14:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/2 14:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/2 15:00 0,014 1 1
2018/1/2 15:30 0014 1 1
2018/1/2 16:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/2 16:30 0,014 1 1
2018/1/2 17:00 0,014 i 1
2018/1/2.17:30 0,014 1 1
2018/1/2 18:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/2 18:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/2 19.00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/2 19:30 0014 1 1
2018/1/2 20.00 0,014 1 1
2018/1/2 20:30 0,014 1 1
2018/1/2 21:.00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/2 21:30 0,014 1 1
2018/1/2 22:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/2 22:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/2 23:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/2 23:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/3 0:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/3 6:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/3 1:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/3 1:80 0.014 [ 1
2018/1/3 2:00 0.014 1 |
2018/1/3 2:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/3 3:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/3 3:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/3 4:00 0.014 1 i
2018/1/3 4:30 0.014 1 ]
2018/1/3 5:00 0.014 1 ]
2018/1/3 5:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/3 6:00 0.014 1 1
2018/1/3 6:30 0.014 1 1
20t8/1/3 7:00 0,014 1 1
2018/1/3 7:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/3 8:.00 0014 1 1
2018/1/3 8:30 0.014 1 1
2018/1/3 8:00 0,014 1 1
2018/1/3 9:30 0.014 1 i
2018/1/3 10:00 0.014 1 1
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